

**QUETTA ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY (QESCO)**  
**CORRIGENDUM**

With reference to the advertisement regarding QESCO Tender Notice published vide PID(Q) 62/24 on 17-8-2024. Now the Date for issuance/ purchase of tender documents may be read as up to 09-09-2024 instead of 08-09-2024 & the date of opening / receiving of Tender may please be read as 10-09-2024 instead of 09-09-2024.

The other contents of Tender Notice will remain unchanged.

**Executive Engineer**  
**SS&T Division GSO**  
**QESCO Quetta**